

## 2023 Hope Center for Kids Guild Membership Application

	Conta	ct Information	
Yes, I want to support the efforts of The Hope-Omaha Guild!			
Name:			Birthday:
	Last First		
Address:			
	Mailing Address		
	City	State	e ZIP Code
Phone:		Cell, Home or Work?	
r none.			
Email:		Spouso Namo:	
Email:		Spouse Name:	
	Meml	pership Status	
New Me	mber Renewing Active Member	Contributing Member (Pa)	y dues, but cannot attend 50% meetings)
	Volur	nteer Interest	
I would be interested in being on the following committees:			
Volunteer committee Membership committee			
Events Committee Fundraising Committee			
Dues & Optional Donations			
I am attachir	ng a check/cash for the following: (Dues p	ayable to The Hope-Omaha Guild; Don	ations payable to The Hope Center for Kids)
🔲 \$75 for r	ny annual Guild membership	A separate single gift of \$	to The Hope Center for Kids
I wish to pledge \$/month to The Hope Center			
Please have The Hope staff contact me to set up donation.			
Signature:			Date:
Signature: Date:			

Applications should be turned in at monthly meetings (on the 2<sup>nd</sup> Tuesday of every month from 9-10*am*. They may also be mailed to Sheena Dinsdale (7910 N 226th Plaza Cir Elkhorn, NE 68022). For questions, email Sheena Dinsdale at sndinsdale@gmail.com or Charie White at cwhite@hopecenterforkids.com.